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Session 9

WED 29 NOV 2023  11:00 AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 295 Minimum (46-48kg) DAKSH CHOUHAN CHT
HONEY OHLYAN DEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NAGI ORI
ASM
GUJ
MAH
BEN

S.K PANIGIRI
VIKRAM LAMBA
GURANG SOLNKI
MALANI SINGH
AMAN SHAW

29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 296 Minimum (46-48kg) YAIPHABA SOIBAM MAN
UMAR SHAIKH MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAOUDARY UTK
GUJ
ASM
GOA
CHT

JOGENDRA BORA
NICOLAS
A KAPPU
VIKARAM HANSH
TIRTH ROUTH

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 297 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) AMIT KUMAR CHOURASIYA CHT
ANSHUL PUNIA CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAH MALANI SINGH ASM
HP
MAN
GUJ
ORI

VIKRAM LAMBA
ASHOK NAGI
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
GURANG SOLNKI
S.K PANIGIRI

26:30
27:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 298 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) ZORAMMUANA MIZ
CHAINGLEMBA SINGH MAN

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW DEL
GOA
GUJ
CHT
UTK

VIJAY CHAOUDARY
VIKARAM HANSH
NICOLAS
TIRTH ROUTH
JOGENDRA BORA

29:27
27:29
28:28 *
28:28 *
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 299 Bantam (51-54kg) PAWAN SSCB
ROSHAN ZAMIR GOA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAN VIDHYA NAND SALAM BIH
ASM
HP
GUJ
ORI

RAHUL KUMAR
A KAPPU
ASHOK NAGI
GURANG SOLNKI
S.K PANIGIRI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 300 Bantam (51-54kg) RUCHIR SRIVAS MP
RAHUL GUJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDRA BORA BEN
ASM
MAH
CHT
DEL

AMAN SHAW
VIKRAM LAMBA
MALANI SINGH
TIRTH ROUTH
VIJAY CHAOUDARY

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 301 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) SACHIN RSPB
LAKHVIR LAMBA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOA VIKARAM HANSH MAN
GUJ
ORI
BIH
HP

VIDHYA NAND SALAM
NICOLAS
S.K PANIGIRI
RAHUL KUMAR
ASHOK NAGI

29:26
28:27
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

8 302 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) S SHAHIL CHT
ANKIT CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUJ GURANG SOLNKI ASM
UTK
MAH
BEN
GOA

A KAPPU
JOGENDRA BORA
MALANI SINGH
AMAN SHAW
VIKARAM HANSH

27:28
26:29
26:29
27:28
27:28
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RED
BLUE

9 303 Light Wt. (57-60kg) HARSH AIP
ADITYA NAGAR UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASM VIKRAM LAMBA HP
MAN
GUJ
BIH
AIP

ASHOK NAGI
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
NICOLAS
RAHUL KUMAR
HARISH TOKAS

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 304 Light Wt. (57-60kg) MITESH DESWAL HAR
VARINDER SINGH RSPB BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGIRI GOA
ASM
MAH
BEN
GUJ

VIKARAM HANSH
A KAPPU
MALANI SINGH
AMAN SHAW
GURANG SOLNKI

9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

11 305 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) VANSHAJ SSCB
HARSH VARDHAN JOSHI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH ROUTH ASM
MAN
HP
GUJ
BIH

VIKRAM LAMBA
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
ASHOK NAGI
NICOLAS
RAHUL KUMAR

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 306 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) SHIVAN HAR
AMIT RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW MAH
ASM
GOA
GUJ
ORI

MALANI SINGH
A KAPPU
VIKARAM HANSH
GURANG SOLNKI
S.K PANIGIRI

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 307 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) NEERAJ AIP
RAJAT SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAH MALANI SINGH DEL
CHT
MAN
UTK
HP

VIJAY CHAOUDARY
TIRTH ROUTH
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
JOGENDRA BORA
ASHOK NAGI

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 308 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) IRFAN MOHAMMAD BEN
NEERAJ PUJARI UTK BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUJ NICOLAS BIH
ASM
GOA
ORI
GUJ

RAHUL KUMAR
VIKRAM LAMBA
VIKARAM HANSH
S.K PANIGIRI
GURANG SOLNKI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

15 309 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) PARMOD  KUMAR AIP
JASHANPREET SINGH PUN BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NAGI MAN
BEN
MAH
ASM
CHT

VIDHYA NAND SALAM
AMAN SHAW
MALANI SINGH
A KAPPU
TIRTH ROUTH

29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 310 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) AKASH SSCB
NIKHIL DUBEY RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGIRI GUJ
HP
UTK
ASM
BEN

NICOLAS
ASHOK NAGI
JOGENDRA BORA
VIKRAM LAMBA
AMAN SHAW

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 311 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) PRAVESH KUMAR HAR
DEEPAK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAN VIDHYA NAND SALAM CHT
GUJ
ASM
UTK
MAH

TIRTH ROUTH
GURANG SOLNKI
A KAPPU
JOGENDRA BORA
MALANI SINGH

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 312 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) AYAAN PARIHAR HP
VIKAS KUMAR PUN

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GOA VIKARAM HANSH ASM
GUJ
ORI
BEN
CHT

VIKRAM LAMBA
NICOLAS
S.K PANIGIRI
AMAN SHAW
TIRTH ROUTH

29:28
27:30
30:27
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

19 313 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) ABHISHEK AVHAD MAH
HARSH CHOUDHARY RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL KUMAR DEL
UTK
ASM
MAN
HP

VIJAY CHAOUDARY
JOGENDRA BORA
A KAPPU
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
ASHOK NAGI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 314 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) SEJAD LILGAR GUJ
HARSH LAKRA DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASM VIKRAM LAMBA MAH
ORI
GOA
HP
BEN

MALANI SINGH
S.K PANIGIRI
VIKARAM HANSH
ASHOK NAGI
AMAN SHAW

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

21 315 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) PRANAV H KER
MOHD ISHTYAQ MALIK J&K

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUJ NICOLAS CHT
ASM
UTK
MAN
DEL

TIRTH ROUTH
A KAPPU
JOGENDRA BORA
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
VIJAY CHAOUDARY

29:28
30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

22 316 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) VINIT RSPB
VISHAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH ROUTH GOA
ASM
MAH
BIH
HP

VIKARAM HANSH
VIKRAM LAMBA
MALANI SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR
ASHOK NAGI

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

23 317 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) SOURAV YADAV MP
VICKY AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDRA BORA DEL
GUJ
MAN
ASM
BEN

VIJAY CHAOUDARY
GURANG SOLNKI
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
A KAPPU
AMAN SHAW

28:29
27:29
28:29
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

24 318 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) SANJEET SSCB
NAMAN TANWAR RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHT TIRTH ROUTH ASM
HP
GUJ
ORI
MAH

VIKRAM LAMBA
ASHOK NAGI
NICOLAS
S.K PANIGIRI
MALANI SINGH

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

25 319 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg) VISHAL KUMAR DEL
MUHSIN KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGIRI GUJ
MAN
ASM
BEN
BIH

GURANG SOLNKI
VIDHYA NAND SALAM
A KAPPU
AMAN SHAW
RAHUL KUMAR

30:27
30:24
30:24
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

26 320 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg) NAVJOT SINGH CHD
SAGAR RSPB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL KUMAR MAH
UTK
GUJ
HP
GOA

MALANI SINGH
JOGENDRA BORA
NICOLAS
ASHOK NAGI
VIKARAM HANSH

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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