



Session 9

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	295	Minimum (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	DAKSH CHOUHAN HONEY OHLYAN ASHOK NAGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM GUJ MAH	BLUE S.K PANIGIRI VIKRAM LAMBA GURANG SOLNKI MALANI SINGH AMAN SHAW	WP	4:1	29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	296	Minimum (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	YAIPHABA SOIBAM UMAR SHAIKH VIJAY CHAOUDARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ ASM GOA	RED JOGENDRA BORA NICOLAS A KAPPU VIKARAM HANSH TIRTH ROUTH	WP	5:0	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
3	297	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	AMIT KUMAR CHOURASIYA ANSHUL PUNIA MALANI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MAN GUJ	BLUE VIKRAM LAMBA ASHOK NAGI VIDHYA NAND SAL GURANG SOLNKI S.K PANIGIRI	WP AM	5:0	26:30 27:30 26:30 25:30 26:30
4	298	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	ZORAMMUANA CHAINGLEMBA SINGH AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GOA GUJ CHT	RED VIJAY CHAOUDARY VIKARAM HANSH NICOLAS TIRTH ROUTH JOGENDRA BORA	WP	4:3	29:27 27:29 28:28 * 28:28 * 30:26
5	299	Bantam (51-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	PAWAN ROSHAN ZAMIR VIDHYA NAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HP GUJ	RED RAHUL KUMAR A KAPPU ASHOK NAGI GURANG SOLNKI S.K PANIGIRI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	300	Bantam (51-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	RUCHIR SRIVAS RAHUL JOGENDRA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH CHT	RED AMAN SHAW VIKRAM LAMBA MALANI SINGH TIRTH ROUTH VIJAY CHAOUDAR	WP	5:0	29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
7	301	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GOA	SACHIN LAKHVIR LAMBA VIKARAM HANSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	guj ori bih	RED VIDHYA NAND SAL NICOLAS S.K PANIGIRI RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK NAGI	WP AM	5:0	29:26 28:27 29:26 29:26 29:26
8	302	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GUJ	S SHAHIL ANKIT GURANG SOLNKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH BEN	BLUE A KAPPU JOGENDRA BORA MALANI SINGH AMAN SHAW VIKARAM HANSH	WP	5:0	27:28 26:29 26:29 27:28 27:28





Session 9

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	303	Light Wt. (57-60kg) Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	HARSH ADITYA NAGAR VIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN GUJ BIH	RED ASHOK NAGI VIDHYA NAND SALI NICOLAS RAHUL KUMAR HARISH TOKAS	WP AM	4:1 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29
10	304	Light Wt. (57-60kg) Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	MITESH DESWAL VARINDER SINGH S.K PANIGIRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH BEN	BLUE VIKARAM HANSH A KAPPU MALANI SINGH AMAN SHAW GURANG SOLNKI	WP	5:2 9:10 9:10 10:9 9:10 10:9
11	305	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	VANSHAJ HARSH VARDHAN JOSHI TIRTH ROUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN HP GUJ	RED VIKRAM LAMBA VIDHYA NAND SALI ASHOK NAGI NICOLAS RAHUL KUMAR	WP AM	5:0 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	306	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) Referee:	RED BLUE BEN	SHIVAN AMIT AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM GOA GUJ	BLUE MALANI SINGH A KAPPU VIKARAM HANSH GURANG SOLNKI S.K PANIGIRI	WP	5:0 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
13	307	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	NEERAJ RAJAT MALANI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT MAN UTK	BLUE VIJAY CHAOUDARY TIRTH ROUTH VIDHYA NAND SALJ JOGENDRA BORA ASHOK NAGI		5:0 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
14	308	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) Referee:	RED BLUE GUJ	IRFAN MOHAMMAD NEERAJ PUJARI NICOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM GOA ORI	BLUE RAHUL KUMAR VIKRAM LAMBA VIKARAM HANSH S.K PANIGIRI GURANG SOLNKI	КО	R1 - - - - -
15	309	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) Referee:	RED BLUE HP	PARMOD KUMAR JASHANPREET SINGH ASHOK NAGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN MAH ASM	BLUE VIDHYA NAND SAL AMAN SHAW MALANI SINGH A KAPPU TIRTH ROUTH	WP AM	4:3 29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
16	310	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	AKASH NIKHIL DUBEY S.K PANIGIRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UTK ASM	RED NICOLAS ASHOK NAGI JOGENDRA BORA VIKRAM LAMBA AMAN SHAW	WP	5:0 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28





Session 9

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	311	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAN	PRAVESH KUMAR DEEPAK VIDHYA NAND SALAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ ASM UTK	BLUE TIRTH ROUTH GURANG SOLNKI A KAPPU JOGENDRA BORA MALANI SINGH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	312	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GOA	AYAAN PARIHAR VIKAS KUMAR VIKARAM HANSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ ORI BEN	RED VIKRAM LAMBA NICOLAS S.K PANIGIRI AMAN SHAW TIRTH ROUTH	WP	5:2	29:28 27:30 30:27 27:30 30:27
19	313	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80	Dkg) Referee:	RED BLUE BIH	ABHISHEK AVHAD HARSH CHOUDHARY RAHUL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM MAN	BLUE VIJAY CHAOUDAR JOGENDRA BORA A KAPPU VIDHYA NAND SAL ASHOK NAGI		R1	-
20	314	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80	Dkg) Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	SEJAD LILGAR HARSH LAKRA VIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ori goa hp	BLUE MALANI SINGH S.K PANIGIRI VIKARAM HANSH ASHOK NAGI AMAN SHAW	RSC	R1	
21	315	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE GUJ	PRANAV H MOHD ISHTYAQ MALIK NICOLAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK MAN	RED TIRTH ROUTH A KAPPU JOGENDRA BORA VIDHYA NAND SAL VIJAY CHAOUDAR		5:0	29:28 30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28
22	316	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	VINIT VISHAL TIRTH ROUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH BIH	BLUE VIKARAM HANSH VIKRAM LAMBA MALANI SINGH RAHUL KUMAR ASHOK NAGI	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
23	317	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SOURAV YADAV VICKY JOGENDRA BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ MAN ASM	BLUE VIJAY CHAOUDARY GURANG SOLNKI VIDHYA NAND SAL A KAPPU AMAN SHAW		5:0	28:29 27:29 28:29 27:29 28:29
24	318	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	SANJEET NAMAN TANWAR TIRTH ROUTH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP GUJ ORI	RED VIKRAM LAMBA ASHOK NAGI NICOLAS S.K PANIGIRI MALANI SINGH	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28





Session 9

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
25	319	Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg)	RED BLUE	VISHAL KUMAR MUHSIN		DEL KER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ORI	S.K PANIGIRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN ASM	GURANG SOLNKI VIDHYA NAND SAL A KAPPU AMAN SHAW RAHUL KUMAR	AM	30:27 30:24 30:24 30:25 30:25	4 4 5
26	320	Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg)	RED BLUE	NAVJOT SINGH SAGAR		CHD RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	BIH	RAHUL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK GUJ HP	MALANI SINGH JOGENDRA BORA NICOLAS ASHOK NAGI VIKARAM HANSH		-	

LEGEN	D									
*	Preferred winner	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest			
WP	Win on points						-			
www.sv	www.swisstiming.com									
Data Se	ervice						SWISS TIMING			
BX0000Z09	9_C74 5.0		Rep	ort Created WED 29 NOV 20	t Created WED 29 NOV 2023 20:59 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-8					